Product Name

Electric Drill

Product Code

MPED321V

Articlsc Code

111-0206

Version

21-0006

Date

MAXPRO

User Manual

Cartol
Box

2021-08-11




MPED321V SPARE PART LIST

PART NO. ARTICLE CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION WEARING PART | QTY REQUIRED
1 111-0206-001 Chuck screw M5x20 v 1
2 111-0206-002 Drill chuck 6mm X 1
3 111-0206-003 Output shaft x 1
4 111-0206-004 Ball bearing 6000 6000-2Z X 1
5 111-0206-005 Retainer ring @10 X 1
6 111-0206-006 Big gear v 1
7 111-0206-007 Oil bearing ' 1
8 111-0206-008 Ball bearing 627 627-RS X 2
9 111-0206-009 Rotor $29.5x30 v 1
10 111-0206-010 Brush holder X 2
11 111-0206-011 Copper Brush holder x 2
12 111-0206-012 Carbon brush 5x8x12 v 2
13 111-0206-013 Stator @50x30 \ 1
14 111-0206-014 Screw M4*35 M4*35 X 1
15 111-0206-015 Spring washer @4 x 1
16 111-0206-016 Hex nut M4 X 1
17 111-0206-017 Inductance 2
18 111-0206-018 Direction block X 1
19 111-0206-019 Power switch X 1
20 111-0206-020 Capacitance X 1
21 111-0206-021 Left housing X 1
22 111-0206-022 Cable sleeve X 1
23 111-0206-023 Cable cord HO5VV-F/2x0.75x2M X 1
24 111-0206-024 Right housing X 1
25 111-0206-025 Tapping screw ST4.2x16 v 1
26 111-0206-026 Rating lable X 1
27 111-0206-027 Brand lable x 1
28 111-0206-028 Chuck key x 1
29 111-0206-029 Mannual x 1
30 111-0206-030 Color box X 1
31 111-0206-031 Canton box X 1

Assembly

PART NO. ARTICLE CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION WEARING PART | QTY REQUIRED
32 111-0206-032 Rotor assembly ' 1
8 111-0206-008 Ball bearing 627 627-RS
9 111-0206-009 Rotor ©29.5x30
33 PM-01 Power Cord Tie 2*¥18.5cm / 1
34 PM-04 Sealed Bag 16*24 / 1
35 PM-02 MAXPRO Parcel Tape 5ch1w‘ide, 80m/roll, / 1

printing maxpro logo
36 PM-03 Joint Sticker @2.2cm /
37 PM-06 PE Bag 30*40 /




